KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 16 FEBRUARY 2026 — Sunday 22 FEBRUARY 2026

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

16/02

17/02

18/02

19/02

20/02

21/02

22/02

5:30am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

(|| 0|~ PRI PN OV ||

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

(o] e e T oo I (o' T Ie'o B o' TN I =N [ S I S Y SN I S S e N N N R N R AN 2 N 2 B, R e ol eI o ) o)

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

(||| APV |(N|(N|00|00|0[(C(O|N|N|0O[(0O[(UI|UT|0O|CO0|[00|(00|00]| 00|00

||| (||| O || |ULI|UI|0O|[0O|(ULI[UT|00|00|00|00|00

(||| NP |IPIN(J|OO|00|[00|00[(00(0|0|N|N(UI|UT|0CO|0O|00(00|(00|00|00|00|00

OV IN|IN | NP P[OD(OY|0|0|0|0(0|(0|0|O|O(ULI|ULI|O|0O|ULI{ULI|UT|0CO0|00|00|O00

(o T e e T o T LN BN I (O B I~ S I S S - T R R e eI e e T oo T ol T (e o i I~ O S NI U o' I o o Y RO I @ I B~ I~ Y S oo T 0’0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

16/02

17/02

18/02

19/02

20/02

21/02

22/02

5:30am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

00 (0O (00|00 |OY|O) (00|00 |00 |00 |0CO|[00|(00| 00|00 |0O0|(00|(00| 00| 00|00 |00 |0OQ|0O| 00| OO

CoOfoO(UIT|UIT|UT|0CO |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |0CO|0CO|(0CO(0O|(0O0|0CO|0CO|0QO|0CO |00 ||| OO

0O |00 |1 |(UT|[UT|00|00 |00 |0CO|0O(0O0(0CO|(CQ|0CQ|00|0O|(0CO[(OO[(O|0 |00 | |PH|PH|[0O|O0

(oL |U1|00 (0000|000 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |0CO|0O0|(00|(00| 00| 00|00 |00 |0OQ|0O| 00| 0O

CO|CO|L1 (U1 [UT| 00|00 |0CO|CO |00 00|00 |00 |00O| 00| 0O|0CO|0O0|[00|00|00|0O|0O|0CO[OCO(|OO

VDD N[O D] |ODO|OO|O) (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00|[00|00|00|00|00|00|00[O00

V(D[ [([O(OO|OO|O) |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00|00 |00 |00

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
16/02 17/02 18/02 19/02 20/02 21/02 22/02

5:30am 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm AQUA AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:00pm AQUA AQUA 0 AQUA 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
7:30pm 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
8:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (8 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday — Sunday | 8:00am — 6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

16/02

17/02

18/02

19/02

20/02

21/02

22/02

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

CLOSED

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

6

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |0O|CO (O[O0 |ULTIN|O|FRIFLIN|O|F

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

WO DA|INININININ|IOO|O[(O(O|0|O|O(O[VO|OOD O[O |ODO

WO INRLINININIO|O|(O(O[(0|[0|O|O|[D[(O || |O

WO ININIPIPIPIP|IO|0[(0(0|(0|0|0(0[MVODO|OOD| O[]

WD |INNINININ|OO|O[(O[(CO|O|0| O[O |||

||| D [(NNINININO|O|(O(O[(W|[O|O|O|OV[DD[([O || |O

0 |0o|co|oo|co|w|w|o|w|w|w|w|w|w| ||k |kR|kR|R|[R|R|R|F

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




