

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 16 FEBRUARY 2026 – Sunday 22 FEBRUARY 2026

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	16/02	17/02	18/02	19/02	20/02	21/02	22/02
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
7:00am	8	8	8	8	4	8	CLOSED
7:30am	8	8	8	8	4	8	CLOSED
8:00am	8	8	8	5	4	8	8
8:30am	8	5	8	5	5	5	7
9:00am	8	5	8	5	5	5	7
9:30am	5	8	8	8	8	6	6
10:00am	5	8	8	8	8	5	7
10:30am	8	5	5	5	7	4	4
11:00am	8	5	5	5	7	4	4
11:30am	7	5	7	8	4	4	4
12:00pm	7	5	7	8	4	7	6
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	4
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	4
1:30pm	8	6	8	8	8	4	4
2:00pm	8	6	8	8	8	4	4
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	4
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	4	4
3:30pm	7	8	6	8	7	4	4
4:00pm	6	5	7	6	4	4	4
4:30pm	5	4	7	6	4	4	4
5:00pm	6	4	4	4	4	8	8
5:30pm	5	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
7:00pm	4	4	5	5	5	8	CLOSED
7:30pm	5	6	6	7	7	8	CLOSED
8:00pm	8	8	8	7	7	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED						

KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	16/02	17/02	18/02	19/02	20/02	21/02	22/02
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
6:30am	8	6	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
7:00am	8	6	4	8	8	8	CLOSED
7:30am	8	6	4	8	8	8	CLOSED
8:00am	8	8	4	8	8	8	8
8:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
9:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
9:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
10:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
11:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6
4:00pm	6	8	8	8	8	6	6
4:30pm	6	5	5	5	5	6	6
5:00pm	8	5	5	5	5	6	6
5:30pm	8	5	5	5	5	6	6
6:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6
6:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
7:00pm	CLOSED						

KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	16/02	17/02	18/02	19/02	20/02	21/02	22/02
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
9:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1
10:30am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1
11:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1
12:30pm	AQUA	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1
1:00pm	AQUA	AQUA	0	AQUA	1	1	1
1:30pm	1	1	0	1	1	1	1
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
6:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
6:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
7:00pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
7:30pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
10:00pm	CLOSED						

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (8 lanes)

Operational Hours:

Monday – Friday | 9:00am – 8:00pm

Saturday – Sunday | 8:00am – 6:00pm

TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	16/02	17/02	18/02	19/02	20/02	21/02	22/02
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	CLOSED
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	1
9:00am	6	6	6	6	6	1	0
9:30am	6	6	6	6	6	1	2
10:00am	6	6	6	6	6	1	1
10:30am	6	6	6	6	6	1	1
11:00am	6	6	6	6	6	1	0
11:30am	6	6	6	6	6	1	2
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	1	5
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	8
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
3:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	8	8
4:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	8	8
4:30pm	2	2	1	2	2	8	8
5:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	8	8
5:30pm	2	1	1	2	2	8	8
6:00pm	2	2	2	6	6	8	8
6:30pm	6	6	2	6	6	8	8
7:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
7:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
8:00pm	CLOSED						